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PLATES 
Comes with two sides. 

BBQ PLATE 
A delicious plate of pulled Boston Butt. 
ALL U CAN EAT BBQ 

BRISKET PLATE 

RIB PLATE 
BadBob’s Award-Winning BBQ Ribs. 

½ RACK RIB PLATE 

WHOLE RACK RIB PLATE 

SMOKED SAUSAGE PLATE 

COMBO PLATE 
Serving of BadBob’s Award-Winning 

BBQ Ribs and pulled Boston Butt. 

PULLED CHICKEN PLATE 

SMOKED CHICKEN HALF PLATE 
Juicy, smoked ½ yard bird. 

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE 
3 Chicken tenders with your choice of 

our Special Sauce OR Buffalo sauce. 

BOLOGNA PLATE 

FISH BASKET 

KIDS MEAL 12 Years & Under 

Lil’ Piggy, Grilled Cheese, or Chicken 

Strips with Fries and a Drink. 

 

SPECIAL FIXIN’S 
WINGS (Half-Pound) 

WINGS (Whole-Pound) 

POTATO SKINS 

STUFFED POTATO 
Your choice of BBQ Butt or Chicken, 

stuffed into a large potato and loaded 

with cheese, butter, & sour cream. 

BAKED POTATO 
Includes butter & sour cream. 

Add cheese for 25¢ more. 

PLAIN NACHOS 

BRISKET NACHOS 

BBQ NACHOS 

CHICKEN NACHOS 

PHILLY NACHOS 

BBQ CHEESE FRIES 

CHICKEN CHEESE FRIES 

CHICKEN STRIPS ONLY (3) 

ONION STICKS 

FRIED PICKLE SPEARS 

BUTTATOR 

FRIED OKRA 

CHILI (SEASONAL) 

 

SALADS 
BBQ OR CHICKEN SALAD 
BBQ Pork or Chicken on a bed of lettuce. 

GARDEN SALAD 
A bed of lettuce, tomatoes, & grated 

cheddar cheese. 

 

 
$10.99 
 

$17.99 

$14.99 

$13.99 
 

$19.99 

$32.99 

$11.99 

$17.99 

 
 

$9.99 

$10.99 

 

$10.99 

 

 

$8.99 

$9.99 

$5.99 

 

 

 
 

$7.49 

$12.99 

$6.49 

$7.99 

 

 

 

$3.99 

 

 

$3.99 

$8.99 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$8.49 

$7.99 

$7.99 

$6.99 

$3.99 

$3.99 

$7.99 

$2.99 

$3.99 

 

 
$8.99 

 

$5.99 

 

 

COMBOS 

Comes with one side & drink. 

LIL’ HAWG COMBO 

BIG HAWG COMBO 

HAWGZILLA COMBO 

BOLOGNA COMBO 

BADBOB’S BURGER COMBO 
Add Cheese for 25¢ more. 

YARD BIRD COMBO 

BEEF BRISKET COMBO 

SMOKED SAUSAGE COMBO 

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK COMBO 

 

SANDWICHES 
LIL’ HAWG 

BIG HAWG 

HAWGZILLA 

BBQ BOLOGNA 

YARD BIRD SANDWICH 

BADBOB’S BURGER 
Add Cheese for 25¢ more. 

BRISKET SANDWICH 

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK 

RIB SANDWICH 

PATTY MELT 

BBQ BACON CHEDDAR BURGER 

BLT 

SLIDERS (BBQ, CHICKEN, OR 

BOLOGNA) 
SINGLE 

PAIR 

HALF DOZEN 

DOZEN 

 

RIBS & BBQ 

WARNIN: MAY CAUSE DROOLING 

BADBOB’S CHAMPIONSHIP RIBS 

HALF RACK 

FULL RACK 

PULLED BBQ 

PULLED CHICKEN 

WHOLE BOSTON BUTT 

HALF CHICKEN 

SMOKED BEEF BRISKET 

SMOKED SAUSAGE 

 

DRINKS 
PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, DR. PEPPER, 

DIET DR. PEPPER, MOUNTAIN DEW, 

SUNKIST ORANGE, MIST TWIST, 

LEMONADE, SWEET TEA, UNSWEET TEA, 

WATER. 

MEDIUM 

LARGE 

BOTTLED WATER 

 
 

$8.49 

$9.49 

$10.49 

$8.49 

$9.99 
 

$9.49 

$10.99 

$10.99 

$9.99 

 

 
$5.49 

$6.49 

$8.49 

$5.49 

$6.49 

$7.49 
 

$8.99 

$7.49 

$8.99 

$7.49 

$7.99 

$6.99 

 
 

$1.99 

$3.79 

$10.99 

$20.98 

 

 
 

 

$15.99 

$28.99 

$11.99/LB 

$11.99/LB 

$39.00 

$5.99 

$18.99/LB 

$9.99/LB 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

$2.69 

$2.99 

$1.00 

http://www.badbobs1.com/
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FAMILY PACKS 
BBQ FAMILY PACK FOR 4 

1 lb. of BBQ, 1 pint of Slaw, 1 pint of Beans, Chips, 8 pack of Buns, Sauce, & a packet 

of BadBob’s Hawg Rub. 

BBQ FAMILY PACK FOR 6 

1 ½ lb. of BBQ, 1 pint of Slaw, 1 pint of Beans, 1 pint of Potato Salad, Chips, 8 pack of 

Buns, Sauce, & a packet of BadBob’s Hawg Rub. 

BBQ FAMILY PACK FOR 8 

2 lb. of BBQ, 1 pint of Slaw, 2 pints of Beans, 1 pint of Potato Salad, Chips, 12 pack of 

Buns, Sauce, & a packet of BadBob’s Hawg Rub. 

BOSTON BUTT FAMILY PACK 

Whole Boston Butt, 1 pint of Beans, 1 pint of Slaw, Chips, 12 pack of Buns, Sauce, & a 

packet of BadBob’s Hawg Rub. 

RIBS & BBQ FAMILY PACK 

1 slab of Ribs, 1 lb. of BBQ, 1 pint of Beans, 1 pint of Slaw, Chips, 8 pack of Buns, 

Sauce, & a packet of BadBob’s Hawg Rub. 

CHICKEN FAMILY PACK 

2 Half Chickens, 1 pint of Beans, 1 pint of Slaw, Chips, Rolls, & Sauce. 

 

Substitute Beans or Slaw with Baked Potato Salad on Family Packs for $1.25 more. 

 

Sides 
BEANS - 6oz 

BEANS - 16oz 

SLAW - 6oz 

SLAW - 16oz 

BAKED POTATO SALAD - 6oz 

BAKED POTATO SALAD - 16oz 

PIG TAILS (CURLY FRIES) 

TATER TOTS 

SMALL BAG OF CHIPS 

LARGE BAG OF CHIPS 

CORN ON THE COB 

BUNS - 8 PACK 

BUNS - 12 PACK 

 

 

Bad Bob’s offers an outstanding variety of food for all occasions and to fit all 

budgets catering to affairs of all sizes including: 

• Weddings/Rehearsal Dinners 

• Business Functions and Fundraising Events 

• Social Gatherings 

• Graduations 

• Memorials/Funerals 

Call (731) 285-4400 for details. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$26.99 

 

 

$31.99 

 

 

$38.99 

 

 

$51.99 

 

 

$48.99 

 

 

$26.99 

 

 
 

 
$2.99 

$4.79 

$2.99 

$4.79 

$2.99 

$4.79 

$2.99 

$2.99 

$1.69 

$3.49 

$1.89 

$3.49 

$3.99 
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