

1965 St. John Avenue · Dyersburg, TN 38024 · 731-285-4400 · Fax: 731-287-4048 · www.badbobs1.com Hours: Monday thru Saturday 10:30 A.M. to 8:00 P.M. Catering · Delivery Available · Drive Thru

<u>PLATES</u>		COMBOS	
Comes with two sides.		Comes with one side & drink.	
BBQ PLATE	\$10.99	LIL' HAWG COMBO	\$8.49
A delicious plate of pulled Boston Butt.		BIG HAWG COMBO	\$9.49
ALL U CAN EAT BBQ	\$17.99	HAWGZILLA COMBO	\$10.49
BRISKET PLATE	\$14.99	BOLOGNA COMBO	\$8.49
RIB PLATE	\$13.99	BADBOB'S BURGER COMBO	\$9.99
BadBob's Award-Winning BBQ Ribs.  1/2 RACK RIB PLATE	4	Add Cheese for 25¢ more.	4
WHOLE RACK RIB PLATE	\$19.99	YARD BIRD COMBO	\$9.49
SMOKED SAUSAGE PLATE	\$32.99	BEEF BRISKET COMBO	\$10.99
COMBO PLATE	\$11.99	SMOKED SAUSAGE COMBO	\$10.99
Serving of BadBob's Award-Winning	\$17.99	PHILLY CHEESESTEAK COMBO	\$9.99
BBQ Ribs and pulled Boston Butt.			
PULLED CHICKEN PLATE	\$9.99	<u>SANDWICHES</u>	
SMOKED CHICKEN HALF PLATE	<b>\$10.99</b>	LIL' HAWG	\$5.49
Juicy, smoked ½ yard bird.	·	BIG HAWG	\$6.49
CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE	\$10.99	HAWGZILLA	\$8.49
3 Chicken tenders with your choice of		BBQ BOLOGNA	\$5.49
our Special Sauce OR Buffalo sauce.		YARD BIRD SANDWICH	\$6.49
BOLOGNA PLATE	\$8.99	BADBOB'S BURGER	<b>\$7.49</b>
FISH BASKET	\$9.99	Add Cheese for 25¢ more.	_
KIDS MEAL 12 Years & Under	\$5.99	BRISKET SANDWICH	\$8.99
Lil' Piggy, Grilled Cheese, or Chicken		PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$7.49
Strips with Fries and a Drink.		RIB SANDWICH	\$8.99
CDECIAL FIVING		PATTY MELT	\$7.49
SPECIAL FIXIN'S	ć7.40	BBQ BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$7.99
WINGS (Half-Pound)	\$7.49	BLT	\$6.99
WINGS (Whole-Pound)	\$12.99 \$6.49	SLIDERS (BBQ, CHICKEN, OR	
POTATO SKINS	-	BOLOGNA)	44.00
STUFFED POTATO	\$7.99	SINGLE	\$1.99
Your choice of BBQ Butt or Chicken, stuffed into a large potato and loaded		PAIR	\$3.79
with cheese, butter, & sour cream.		HALF DOZEN	\$10.99
BAKED POTATO	\$3.99	DOZEN	\$20.98
Includes butter & sour cream.			
Add cheese for 25¢ more.		<u>RIBS &amp; BBQ</u>	
PLAIN NACHOS	\$3.99	WARNIN: MAY CAUSE DROOLING	
BRISKET NACHOS	\$8.99	BADBOB'S CHAMPIONSHIP RIBS	645.00
BBQ NACHOS	\$7.99	HALF RACK	\$15.99
CHICKEN NACHOS	\$7.99	FULL RACK	\$28.99
PHILLY NACHOS	\$8.49	PULLED BBQ	\$11.99/LB
BBQ CHEESE FRIES	\$7.99	PULLED CHICKEN	\$11.99/LB
CHICKEN CHEESE FRIES	\$7.99	WHOLE BOSTON BUTT	\$39.00
CHICKEN STRIPS ONLY (3)	\$6.99	HALF CHICKEN	\$5.99
ONION STICKS	\$3.99	SMOKED BEEF BRISKET	\$18.99/LB
FRIED PICKLE SPEARS	\$3.99	SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$9.99/LB
BUTTATOR	\$7.99		
FRIED OKRA	\$2.99	<u>DRINKS</u>	
CHILI (SEASONAL)	\$3.99	PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, DR. PEPPER, DIET DR. PEPPER, MOUNTAIN DEW,	
SALADS		SUNKIST ORANGE, MIST TWIST,	
BBQ OR CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.99	LEMONADE, SWEET TEA, UNSWEET TEA, WATER.	
BBQ Pork or Chicken on a bed of lettuce.	-	MEDIUM	\$2.69
GARDEN SALAD	\$5.99	LARGE	\$2.99
A bed of lettuce, tomatoes, & grated cheddar cheese.		BOTTLED WATER	\$1.00

## **FAMILY PACKS**

1 lb. of BBQ, 1 pint of Slaw, 1 pint of Beans, Chips, 8 pack of Buns, Sauce, & a packet	\$26.99		
of BadBob's Hawg Rub.			
BBQ FAMILY PACK FOR 6			
1 ½ lb. of BBQ, 1 pint of Slaw, 1 pint of Beans, 1 pint of Potato Salad, Chips, 8 pack of	\$31.99		
Buns, Sauce, & a packet of BadBob's Hawg Rub.			
BBQ FAMILY PACK FOR 8	\$38.99		
2 lb. of BBQ, 1 pint of Slaw, 2 pints of Beans, 1 pint of Potato Salad, Chips, 12 pack of			
Buns, Sauce, & a packet of BadBob's Hawg Rub.			
BOSTON BUTT FAMILY PACK	\$51.99		
Whole Boston Butt, 1 pint of Beans, 1 pint of Slaw, Chips, 12 pack of Buns, Sauce, & a			
packet of BadBob's Hawg Rub.			
RIBS & BBQ FAMILY PACK	\$48.99		
1 slab of Ribs, 1 lb. of BBQ, 1 pint of Beans, 1 pint of Slaw, Chips, 8 pack of Buns,			
Sauce, & a packet of BadBob's Hawg Rub.			
CHICKEN FAMILY PACK			
2 Half Chickens, 1 pint of Beans, 1 pint of Slaw, Chips, Rolls, & Sauce.	\$26.99		
Substitute Beans or Slaw with Baked Potato Salad on Family Packs for \$1.25 more.			
Sides			
<u>Sides</u> BEANS - 6oz	\$2.99		
	\$2.99 \$4.79		
BEANS - 6oz	\$4.79 \$2.99		
BEANS - 6oz BEANS - 16oz	\$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79		
BEANS - 6oz BEANS - 16oz SLAW - 6oz	\$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99		
BEANS - 6oz BEANS - 16oz SLAW - 6oz SLAW - 16oz	\$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79		
BEANS - 6oz BEANS - 16oz SLAW - 6oz SLAW - 16oz BAKED POTATO SALAD - 6oz	\$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99		
BEANS - 6oz BEANS - 16oz SLAW - 6oz SLAW - 16oz BAKED POTATO SALAD - 6oz BAKED POTATO SALAD - 16oz	\$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99 \$2.99		
BEANS - 6oz BEANS - 16oz SLAW - 6oz SLAW - 16oz BAKED POTATO SALAD - 6oz BAKED POTATO SALAD - 16oz PIG TAILS (CURLY FRIES)	\$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$1.69		
BEANS - 6oz BEANS - 16oz SLAW - 6oz SLAW - 16oz BAKED POTATO SALAD - 6oz BAKED POTATO SALAD - 16oz PIG TAILS (CURLY FRIES) TATER TOTS	\$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$1.69 \$3.49		
BEANS - 6oz BEANS - 16oz SLAW - 6oz SLAW - 16oz BAKED POTATO SALAD - 6oz BAKED POTATO SALAD - 16oz PIG TAILS (CURLY FRIES) TATER TOTS SMALL BAG OF CHIPS	\$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99 \$1.69 \$3.49 \$1.89		
BEANS - 6oz BEANS - 16oz SLAW - 6oz SLAW - 16oz BAKED POTATO SALAD - 6oz BAKED POTATO SALAD - 16oz PIG TAILS (CURLY FRIES) TATER TOTS SMALL BAG OF CHIPS LARGE BAG OF CHIPS	\$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99 \$4.79 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$1.69 \$3.49		

Bad Bob's offers an outstanding variety of food for all occasions and to fit all budgets catering to affairs of all sizes including:

- Weddings/Rehearsal Dinners
- Business Functions and Fundraising Events
  - Social Gatherings
    - Graduations
  - Memorials/Funerals Call (731) 285-4400 for details.